Time

Program on 23" August 2025

Program

NSpD-2025 N

NATIONAL SP/ICE DAY

Details

0930-1100 Hrs Inaugural Program ‘Includes VVIP arrival to Bharat Mandapam, visit to Exhibition, brief

1100-1130 Hrs
1130-1300 Hrs

1300-1400 Hrs
1400-1530 Hrs

1530-1600 Hrs
1600-1715 Hrs

Opening Session &
Technical Session

Technical Session

Technical Session
& Closing Session

interaction with Start-ups and inaugural address.

Tea Break

Includes address by Chairman ISRO, Chairman IN-SPACe, Key
Note address and

Panel Discussion-1:Space Vision 2047: Integrated implementation
at National level

Lunch Break

Panel Discussion-2: Space Economy: Marching towards Targeted
Achievements)

Panel Discussion-3: SHE in Space: Women in India’s space journey

Tea Break
Panel Discussion-4: Astronauts Panel

Concluding remarks by Scientific Secretary, ISRO



