



Time	Program	Details
0930-1100 Hrs	Inaugural Program	Includes VVIP arrival to Bharat Mandapam, visit to Exhibition, brief interaction with Start-ups and inaugural address.
1100-1130 Hrs	Tea Break	
1130-1300 Hrs	Opening Session & Technical Session	Includes address by Chairman ISRO, Chairman IN-SPACe, Key Note address and
		Panel Discussion-1:Space Vision 2047: Integrated implementation at National level
1300-1400 Hrs	Lunch Break	
1400-1530 Hrs	Technical Session	Panel Discussion-2: Space Economy: Marching towards Targeted Achievements) Panel Discussion-3: SHE in Space: Women in India's space journey
1530-1600 Hrs	Tea Break	
1600-1715 Hrs	Technical Session & Closing Session	Panel Discussion-4: Astronauts Panel Concluding remarks by Scientific Secretary, ISRO